OOQTFA District 7 Organization budget

Income sources
Wilsonville Youth Contest
Dues

District Contributions
Performance income
Misc under $1000

Total Organization Income

Expenses

Wilsonville Youth Contest
State fiddle contest

State convention

State organization support
Grange hall rental

Misc under 1000

Total Expenses

Amount ($)
12,850
2,400

4,500

3,000

1,000

23,750

Amount ($)
17,000
2,000

500

1,000

1,680

1,575

23,755



